22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Title

Good To Your Earhole

| Make Music

Rise

This Type of Funk

We Came to Play

Intro

Oakland Stroke

Squib Cakes

Funkin' For Fun

Ghettos of the Mind

Smoke And Mirrors

Lost In Music (Ultimatum Remix)
Eine kleine hed musick
Aftermath (version 1 radio edit)
Dombolo

Doona

"T" Plays It Cool

Lo And Behold (Single Version)
Rapid Fire

Give Me Your Love (Single Version)
The Flick

Man From The Past [Live]

Down To The Nightclub [Live]
Clean Slate

Get Yo' Feet Back On The Ground
Pass The Hatchet

Give It Up

Soul Brothers Testify Pt.1

Soul Power

Escape-Ism

Pain

Pick Myself Up

Happy

Soul With A Capital "S"

Soul Vaccination

Diggin' On James Brown

What Is Hip?

You Can't Judge A Book By Its Cover

To Know You Is To Love You (Unfaded Albu...

Time
4:35
3:17
7:37
5:21
3:32
0:31
1:57
9:46
5:56
5:06
4:31
3:37
3:34
4:02
5:13
3:57
4:23
3:36
3:03
4:20
4:11
4:23
2:38
6:10
5:11
2:55
3:05
2:12
2:21
4:05
8:10
4:00
3:53
5:05
4:57
4:53
6:01
2:45
6:06

House of Funk #71 (10/13/25)

39 songs, 2.8 hours, 364.5 MB

Album

Let's Take It To The Stage

House Party

Rise

Oakland Zone

Soul with a Capital "S" - The Best of Tower...
Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester...
Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester...
Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester...
Tear The Roof Off 1974-1980

The Greatest of Pleasure (Remastered)
Rock Dust Light Star

100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2

100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2

100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2

République Amazone

République Amazone

Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints
Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints
Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints
Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints
Standing In The Shadows Of Motown

Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester...
Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester...
Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester...
Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester...
Saturday Night Fish Fry: New Orleans Fun...
Saturday Night Fish Fry: New Orleans Fun...
Southern Funkin' : Louisiana Funk & Soul...
Southern Funkin' : Louisiana Funk & Soul...
Make It Funky: The Big Payback 1971-1975
Groove Or Die

The Toughest: The Selection 1978-1987
Happy (from "Despicable Me 2") - Single
Soul Vaccination [Live]

Soul Vaccination [Live]

Soul Vaccination [Live]

Soul Vaccination [Live]

Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints
Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints

Artist
Funkadelic
Fred Wesley
Herb Alpert
Tower of Power
Tower of Power
Tower Of Power
Tower Of Power
Tower Of Power
Parliament
Pleasure
Jamiroquai
Stereo MC's
Coldcut

Tricky
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Les Amazones D'Afrique Feat. Angélique K...

Les Amazones D'Afrique Feat. Mamani Keita

Marvin Gaye

The Ruffin Brothers

Commodores
Sister Love

Earl Van Dyke
Tower Of Power
Tower Of Power
Tower Of Power

Tower Of Power

Roger & The Gypsies

Lee Dorsey

Chester Randle's Soul Senders

Abraham & The Casanovas

James Brown
Paul Jackson Trio
Peter Tosh
Pharrell Williams
Tower Of Power
Tower Of Power
Tower Of Power
Tower Of Power
Yvonne Fair

Syreeta



