House of Funk #71 (10/13/25) 39 songs, 2.8 hours, 364.5 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Good To Your Earhole	4:35	Let's Take It To The Stage	Funkadelic
2 I Make Music	3:17	House Party	Fred Wesley
3 Rise	7:37	Rise	Herb Alpert
4 This Type of Funk	5:21	Oakland Zone	Tower of Power
5 We Came to Play	3:32	Soul with a Capital "S" - The Best of Tower	Tower of Power
6 Intro	0:31	Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester	Tower Of Power
7 Oakland Stroke	1:57	Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester	Tower Of Power
8 Squib Cakes	9:46	Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester	Tower Of Power
9 Funkin' For Fun	5:56	Tear The Roof Off 1974-1980	Parliament
10 Ghettos of the Mind	5:06	The Greatest of Pleasure (Remastered)	Pleasure
11 Smoke And Mirrors	4:31	Rock Dust Light Star	Jamiroquai
12 Lost In Music (Ultimatum Remix)	3:37	100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2	Stereo MC's
13 Eine kleine hed musick	3:34	100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2	Coldcut
14 Aftermath (version 1 radio edit)	4:02	100% Acid Jazz, Vol. 2	Tricky
15 Dombolo	5:13	République Amazone	Les Amazones D'Afrique Feat. Angélique K
16 Doona	3:57	République Amazone	Les Amazones D'Afrique Feat. Mamani Keita
17 "T" Plays It Cool	4:23	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Marvin Gaye
18 Lo And Behold (Single Version)	3:36	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	The Ruffin Brothers
19 Rapid Fire	3:03	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Commodores
20 Give Me Your Love (Single Version)	4:20	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Sister Love
21 The Flick	4:11	Standing In The Shadows Of Motown	Earl Van Dyke
22 Man From The Past [Live]	4:23	Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester	Tower Of Power
23 Down To The Nightclub [Live]	2:38	Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester	Tower Of Power
24 Clean Slate	6:10	Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester	Tower Of Power
25 Get Yo' Feet Back On The Ground	5:11	Tower Of Power - Hipper Than Hip -Yester	Tower Of Power
26 Pass The Hatchet	2:55	Saturday Night Fish Fry: New Orleans Fun	Roger & The Gypsies
27 Give It Up	3:05	Saturday Night Fish Fry: New Orleans Fun	Lee Dorsey
28 Soul Brothers Testify Pt.1	2:12	Southern Funkin': Louisiana Funk & Soul	Chester Randle's Soul Senders
29 Soul Power	2:21	Southern Funkin' : Louisiana Funk & Soul	Abraham & The Casanovas
30 Escape-Ism	4:05	Make It Funky: The Big Payback 1971-1975	James Brown
31 Pain	8:10	Groove Or Die	Paul Jackson Trio
32 Pick Myself Up	4:00	The Toughest: The Selection 1978-1987	Peter Tosh
33 Нарру	3:53	Happy (from "Despicable Me 2") - Single	Pharrell Williams
34 Soul With A Capital "S"	5:05	Soul Vaccination [Live]	Tower Of Power
35 Soul Vaccination	4:57	Soul Vaccination [Live]	Tower Of Power
36 Diggin' On James Brown	4:53	Soul Vaccination [Live]	Tower Of Power
37 What Is Hip?	6:01	Soul Vaccination [Live]	Tower Of Power
38 You Can't Judge A Book By Its Cover	2:45	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Yvonne Fair
39 To Know You Is To Love You (Unfaded Albu	6:06	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Syreeta